

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1778 OF 2008

MANJIT SINGH @ MANGE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1336 of 2009

(Withn appln. for exem. from filing OT and With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1347-1348 of 2009

(With appln. for c/d in filing Crl.A. and With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1826 of 2008

(With appln(s) for bail)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1844 of 2008

(With appln(s) for bail)

(With office report)

Date: 19/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. KTS Tulsi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Niraj Gupta, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhiotra, ASG.  
for CBI & Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.  
Petr.in 1347-48/09 Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.  
Mrs. Ranjana Narain, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.  
  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E ROn request of the learned counsel for the  
parties the matter is adjourned to 1/12/2009, subject  
to over-night part-heard.[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER