

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1778 OF 2008

MANJIT SINGH @ MANGE
VERSUS

Appellant (s)

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1336 of 2009
(With appln. For exemption from filing O.t. and with office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1347-1348 of 2009
(With appln. For condonation of delay in filing CrI. Appeal and with office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1826 of 2008
(With appln. for bail)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1844 of 2008
(With appln. For bail and with office report)

Date: 17/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Niraj Gupta,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. PP Malhotra, ASG
Ms. Ranjana Narayan,Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on Tuesday, the 23rd February 2010.

(Arvind) (Savita Sainani)
Sr. P.A. Court Master