

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1778 OF 2008

MANJIT SINGH @ MANGE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

With
Crl.A.No.1826/2008 (With appln. for bail)
Crl.A.No.1844/2008 (With appln. for bail and office report)
Crl.A.No. 1336/2009 (With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and
with office report)
Crl.A.No.1347-1348/2009(With office report)

Date: 10/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For the parties Mr. Gaurave Bhargava,Adv.
 Mr. Raj Kamal,Adv.
 Mr. R. Shrivastava,Adv.
 Mr. Niraj Gupta,Adv.

in Crl.A.No.1844/08 Mr. A. Sharan,Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.
 Mr. A.K. Singh,Adv.
 Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari,Adv.
 Mr. Shubham B.Adv.
 Ms. Sheeba Khan,Adv.
 Mr. Shishar Prakash,Adv.
 Mrs. Tulika Prakash,Adv.
 Mr. M. Khairati,Adv.
 Mr. Sanchit G.Adv.

 Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. P.P. Malhotra,ASG
Ms. Ranjana Narayan,Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan,Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kr. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, learned Additional Solicitor
General appearing for the parties resumed arguments at
10.30 a.m. and remained on his legs till the Court rose
for the day. The matters remained part-heard.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Arvind]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master